LINEA PENINSULAR, INC
PORT OF PANAMA CITY, FL 
5323 W. HWY 98, SUITE 215
PANAMA CITY, FL  32401
PH 850-522-4500
PH 850-785-0359
Email: usnorthdist@lineaships.com 

Following is a list of customs brokers who regularly clear shipments on Linea Peninsular vessel at Panama City which is under jurisdiction of Jacksonville, FL (1818)

PAGE & JONES – PANAMA CITY, FL 
April Parish & Jenna Pollard
850-785-3076 (PH)
aparish@pagejones.com
jpollard@pagejones.com 

PAGE & JONES
Carol/Jennifer/Rebecca
251-432-1646
251-432-1647
carol@pagejones.com
jennifer@pagejones.com

CH POWELL COMPANY
Amanda Lepoma & Mandy Sando
228-863-0320 ext. 103
ajlepoma@chpowell.com
mnsando@chpowell.com 

MASTERPIECE, INT’L
Camile Miller (General Mgr – Houston office)
832-356-4870
cmiller@masterpieceintl.com 

AJ ARANGO
Jim Alberdi/Candy Miller
813-248-9220
jim.alberdi@ajarango.com
candy.milller@ajarango.com 

